UNICREDIT SPA

UNICREDIT SPA

ISIN:  1T0005239360

Overview

2024/07/26 20:29:58

Price
37.935 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol

WKN: MTA-UC

0.25% (0.10)

IT0005239360
UCG

Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
EUR
Financial
Stock

61,943 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

37.905 EUR (200)
37.935 EUR (750)
37.875 EUR
37.96 EUR
37.875 EUR
37.84 EUR

5,075
192,412.00
24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

o W&

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554441,158371379,176982241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15855f600a79628e91e05a1473c8d361a29bb5aa35614995d6daae8588615c4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad8d83b1699b876f5&time=1722203465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66694279165763497456cf21b9c4c6f35cbea433c8ef86c391e12bad3926fc7a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db8c4d3bcea5ca51f&time=1722203465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c096125d79c4c296038ddbcd2f8b432699d041b4455d22a8bb30d3e7f675a0b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef95ecfdc50953353&time=1722203465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeba585d64075b2051e931fcc5533837647eb89ec729126b12c262dac5f00c80&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c32b1a58a08ef1492&time=1722203465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e731f3aceaa9648e9ff7a6cd5dde0f9b77e390b7e148f5125c05bfbd5572c5f5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e18c5c6d236c1b8e5&time=1722203465&tool=RSC

UNICREDIT SPA

Details

2024/07/26 20:29:58

Price
37.935 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.25% (0.10)

ISIN IT0005239360
Symbol UCG
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 61,943 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.905 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 37.935 EUR (750)
Open 37.875 EUR
High 37.96 EUR
Low 37.875 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.84 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 5,075
Trading volume 192,412.00
Number of trades 24
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.19% +67.93% +285.91%
Perf (abs.) +11.26 +15.35 +28.11
Beta 1.57 1.45 1.49
Volatility 27.23 2713 41.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNICREDIT SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
07/26

Price

37.86 EUR

37.67 EUR

37.96 EUR

37.87 EUR

38.610 EUR (35,583
36.423 EUR (21,735
35.452 EUR (24,120
29.688 EUR (26,946
39.110 EUR (2024/07/23
25.400 EUR (2024/01/08
39.110 EUR (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.420 EUR (2023/09/08)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.35 50
0.05 8
0.31 54
0.03 68
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56685519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776246

UNICREDIT SPA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:00

17:30

08:01

08:01

12:59

18:44

20:29

17:44

19:31

21:52

38.095 EUR

37.8625 EUR

38.11 EUR

38.11 EUR

38.045 EUR

40.69 USD

37.935 EUR

37.84 EUR

37.775 EUR

37.885 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.19

232.29

0.00

0.00

15

24

16,230

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56840313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776247

UNICREDIT SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

v UniCredit

Contact Details
UNICREDIT SPA

Piazza Gae Aulenti, 3, Tower A - 20154

Milan

Telefon: +39-02-88621

Fax: +

E-mail: info@unicredit.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Orcel

Ali Khan

Fiona Melrose

Gianfranco
Bisagni

Gianpaolo
Alessandro

Joanna Carss

Marion
Hoellinger

Richard Burton

Serenella de
Candia

Siobhan
McDonagh

Stefano Porro

Teodora
Petkova

Tj Lim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pietro Carlo Padoan
Elena Carletti
Marcus Johannes
Chromik

Vincenzo Cariello
Anténio Domingues
Beatriz Angela Lara
Bartolomé
Francesca Tondi
Gabriele Villa
Jeffrey Hedberg
Julie Birgitte Galbo
Marco Maria Rigotti
Maria Pierdicchi

Paola Bergamaschi

Paola Camagni

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicredit.eu
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